
95 North 1st West ● P.O. Box 219 ● Manila, UT 84046 
 

---​Property Record Fee Schedule​--- 
 
Fee & Entry (PDF) …...…..... 

 
$20/mo or 50/yr 

  

Abstract (PDF) ..….….……... $5/request   

Tax Roll Master Copies …..... $1.50/page   

Tax Roll (full .csv file) ….….. $200/yr   

GIS Parcel Shapefile ....…….. $500/yr   
 

Online  $10/month - (includes the following files):   

Official Records Plat Book Pages   

Surveys - Filed Plats - Recorded   

 

Large Format Printer 

Size Plat Copies Color Copies Basic Maps* 

18 x 18 $2.50 $3.00 $10.00 

18 x 24 $3.50 $4.00 $15.00 

36 x 24 $5.00 $6.00 $20.00 

36 x 36 $6.50 $7.50 $25.00 

36 x 48 $8.00 $10.00 $30.00 
 

Xerox Printer 

Size Plat Copies Color Copies Basic Maps* 

8.5 x 11 $1.50 $1.75 $2.00 

8.5 x 14 $2.00 $2.25 $2.50 

11 x 17 $2.50 $2.75 $3.00 

 
*Customized maps are only available if requested in advance.  There is a $30/hr charge for customizing that requires more than 30 minutes 

 
Commissioners 

Randy Asay, Chairman 
rasay@daggettcounty.org 

Jack Lytle 
jlytle@daggettcounty.org 

Matt Tippets  
mtippets@daggettcounty.org 

435-784-3218, ext. 425 

Clerk/Treasurer 
Brian Raymond 

braymond@daggettcounty.org 
435-784-3154 

 

Auditor/Recorder 
Keri Pallesen 

kpallesen@daggettcounty.org 
435-784-3210 

 

Assessor 
Lesa Asay 

lasay@daggettcounty.org 
435-784-3222 

 

Sheriff 
Erik Bailey 

ebailey@daggettcounty.org 
435-784-3255 

 

Attorney 
Niel Lund 

nlund@daggettcounty.org 
435-784-3218, ext 140 

  Fax Number: 435-784-3335   
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